Tour du Maroc |

2018
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06/04/2018 - 15/04/2018 | 1570 km

oo eeeeeeeeleeeeeeeeeeelee e elee

OMT == POOR HEMATI Messoud

BAI

BCP
SNE
DKB
DCT
MPC
DKB
DKB
BAI

MPC
WIL
BCP
WIL
DKB
BCP
WIL
SNE
DCT
DKB
SNE
MPC
SNE
DCT
DCT
WIL
WIL
VFB
BAI

&= B|CHLMANN Daniel
“= POLIVODA Oleksandr
0l LEGLEY Matthias—
= MAHDAR Martin

= TORRES Atbert—

+= SiZKOAntti—

Em TYBOR Patrik

Em TARAGEL Filip

== HOLLER Nikodemus
¥ ORR Robert

B ZHUPA Eugert
POZDNYAKOQV Kirill
Ll FONZI Giuseppe

s CANECKY Marek
ASADOV Elchin

I8 MARECZKO Jakub

B REGUIGUI Youcef
il SARABIA Ignacio

8 HARING Martin

B BOUZIDI Mohamed
i § MONCORGE Pierre
Ll DERIAUX Florian

== MANCEBO Francisco
== MILAN Diego

I8 POZZATO Filippo

il COLEDAN Marco

B HADDSoufiane—
TESHOME HAGOS Meron

77 starting

2:28:22
23:43
28:10

0:00
2:35
0:00
0:00
23:21
1:13:49
0:33

1:53:02
40:46

0:42

1:12:48
36:08
37:51
31:17

8:40
37:35
30:03

1:02:57
29:45
44:05

0:47
2:26
25:48
32:14
0:00
25:36

BAI
WIL
BAI
IPC
IPC
VIB
IPC
IPC
BCP
DCT
SNE
BAI
IPC
BCP
VIB
DCT
MPC
MPC
BCP
MPC
SNE
oMT
IPC

== SCHAFER Timo

il BERTAZZO Liam

== CARSTENSEN Lucas
1§ LAMARRE Sony

£ VERMEULEN Alexey
K3 NOUISRI Ali

® HISHINUMA Yukinori
L ROUSSEAU Jayson—
JABRAYILOV Samir
Il AGUIRRE Jose Alfredo
B BELMOUKHTAR Boualem
™= | ECHNER Patrick

#= HJORTH Jonas
ALIZADA Etgun—

B SAHBAOUSoufiane—
== NUNEZ Adrian Santiago
ol VOLKERS Samuel

2 TIPPER Jacob
ASANOV Enver

2 HETHERINGTON Ben
& MANSOURHstam—
= REZVANI Morteza

= ETXABE Jokin
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DKB &= CULLY J&n Andrej

OMT = CHERAGHIGhotamreza—
OMT = RAZiKamal—

OMT = ROUZBAHANEH Mahdi—
OMT = DARGAHISaeed—

39:42
24:53
35:13
0:00
0:08
1:02:57
1:35:01
0:00
35:58
47:52
44:22
38:33
1:24:28
0:00
0:00
1:03:13
1:21:15
1:09:29
44:38
47:55
0:00
1:36:38
1:08
27:11
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00




